
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

New Hampshire District Office Staff Directory 

55 Pleasant Street, Room 3101 
Concord, NH 03301 

Phone:  603-225-1400 
Fax:  603-225-1409 

Website:  http://www.sba.gov/nh 
Office Email:  NewHampshire_DO@sba.gov 

 
Title Name Phone Email 

Business Development 
Specialist 

Theresa Pinto 603-413-0076 Theresa.Pinto@sba.gov  

 
District Director 
 

 
Amy Bassett 

 
603-225-1401 

 
amy.bassett@sba.gov 

 
 
District Counsel 
 

 
Robert Welch 
 

 
603-225-1406 

 
robert.welch@sba.gov 

 
Economic Development 
Specialist 
 

 
Miguel Moralez 
 

 
603-225-1601 

 
miguel.moralez@sba.gov 

 
Lender Relations Specialist  
 

 
Tuesday Perkins 

 
603-225-1404 

 
tuesday.perkins@sba.gov 
 

 
Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist  

 
Lauren Mason 

 
603-225-1405 

 
lauren.mason@sba.gov 

 
Public Affairs Specialist 
 

 
Cheryl Croto 

 
603-225-1407 

 
cheryl.croto@sba.gov 
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